AVERAGE
STD DEV
SPREAD
Session Note

All shots included in the calculations

1
2
3
4

9.3X62 Mauser 240 HH

SPEED (FPS) A AVG (FPS) KE (FT-LB) TIME

2506.2
2518.9
25115
2511.3

2512

4.5
12.7
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-5.8

6.9
-0.5
-0.6

11:18:55 AM
11:19:42 AM
11:20:44 AM
11:25:09 AM



9.3X62 Mauser 240 HH
CLEAN BORE COLD BORE SHOT NOTES
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